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UNITED WAY BAY AREA

United Way Bay Area’s mission to disrupt poverty means driving policy change and developing programs that provide basic

needs, housing, career and employment opportunities, and financial stability for each person in our community. Your contribution
will help us continue to create and advance innovative approaches to make this a Bay Area where everyone has the opportunities
and resources to thrive.

AMOUNT

$25

$50

$75

$100

$250

$500

$1,000

$2,500

$5,000

$10,000

STAT

Goes towards sending an Ambassador to a local
legislative visit

Allows one youth to attend a virtual career
coaching session

Helps one household complete their taxes
and maximize their refund

Provides nutritious meals for 30 people

Provides one night of safe shelter for 6 people

Provides financial coaching to 5 families

Supports a month worth of food distribution that
serves 3,000 of our local union members and their
families through our Labor Council partnership

Prevents 1 family from becoming homeless,
providing rental assistance for one month.

Helps connect 160 people to housing assistance,
food pantries and legal aid

Provides three meals a day to 30 people
for an entire month

PROGRAM

Policy

Youth Workforce

Free Tax Help

EAN (Emergency Assistance
Network), EFSP (Emergency
Food and Shelter Program)

Housing Justice,
EAN, EFSP

SparkPoint

Labor

Housing Justice

211

EAN, EFSP

IMPACT AREA

Advocacy
Career and Employment
Opportunities

Financial Stability

Basic Needs

Housing Justice

Financial Stability

Basic Needs

Housing Justice

Basic Needs

Basic Needs
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