

United Way Bay Area's mission to disrupt poverty means driving policy change and developing programs that provide basic needs, housing, career and employment opportunities, and financial stability for each person in our community. Your contribution will help us continue to create and advance innovative approaches to make this a Bay Area where everyone has the opportunities and resources to thrive.

AMOUNT	STAT	PROGRAM	IMPACT AREA
\$25	Goes towards sending an Ambassador to a local legislative visit	Policy	Advocacy
\$50	Allows one youth to attend a virtual career coaching session	Youth Workforce	Career and Employment Opportunities
\$75	Helps one household complete their taxes and maximize their refund	Free Tax Help	Financial Stability
\$100	Provides nutritious meals for 30 people	EAN (Emergency Assistance Network), EFSP (Emergency Food and Shelter Program)	Basic Needs
\$250	Provides one night of safe shelter for 6 people	Housing Justice, EAN, EFSP	Housing Justice
\$500	Provides financial coaching to 5 families	SparkPoint	Financial Stability
\$1,000	Supports a month worth of food distribution that serves 3,000 of our local union members and their families through our Labor Council partnership	Labor	Basic Needs
\$2,500	Prevents 1 family from becoming homeless, providing rental assistance for one month.	Housing Justice	Housing Justice
\$5,000	Helps connect 160 people to housing assistance, food pantries and legal aid	211	Basic Needs
\$10,000	Provides three meals a day to 30 people for an entire month	EAN, EFSP	Basic Needs